THE KILDARE LANGUAGE INSTITUTE LTD.

Kildare Language

Maynooth, Co. Kildare, Ireland. I n St | t u te
the easy way to learn
Junior School Prices (2018 — 2019)
Option A: Standard English Accommodation
15 hours per week Accommodation Search Fee €0

Weeks 1 -4
Weeks 5+

Option B : Intensive English
20 hours per week

Weeks 1 -4
Weeks 5+

English for Special Purposes
One-to-One Tuition
Hours1-8

Hours 9+

Group Prices on request

Extras

Registration Fee
Administration Fee

Book

Airport Transfers (optional)
Avrrival

Departure

Arrival & Departure

€150
€140

€195
€180

€55 per hour
€49 per hour

€0
€0
€28

€50
€50
€100

Host Family Accommodation Half Board

Single Room Per week €175
Extra Night €26
Twin Room Per week €150
Extra Night €23

Host Family Accommodation Full Board

Single Room Per week €210
Extra Night €32
Twin Room Per week €185
Extra Night €28

Self Catering Accommodation (Apartment / House)

Single Room Per week €150
Extra Night €23
Twin Room Per week €125
Extra Night €20

Other Accommodation
Guest House, B&B, and Hotel Accommodation:
Details on request.

Social Programme & Activities

Students may choose to partake in afternoon / evening
activities and weekend excursions. Activities both on
and off campus are charged in addition to course and
accommodation fees.

Please contact the Institute Director for information on prices for groups — info@kli.ie

Please note:

e Host Family Accommodation on a single room half-board basis includes breakfast and evening meal
each day, all meals at weekend, and a light laundry service.
e  Students with special dietary requirements may be asked to pay an extra supplement.

e  For full details on the Kildare Language Institute’s Privacy and Refund Policies as well as our Terms
& Conditions please visit www.kli.ie or alternatively request a copy via any of the methods below.

Tel: +353 1 601 6446 Email: info@kli.ie Web: www.kli.ie

© Kildare Language Institute Ireland.
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