

Junior School Prices (2018 - 2019)

Option A: Standard English 15 hours per week		Accommodation Accommodation Search Fee	€0
Weeks 1 – 4	€150 Host Family Accommodation Half Board		
Weeks 5+	€140	Single Room	Per week €175 Extra Night €26
Option B : Intensive English 20 hours per week		Twin Room	Per week €150 Extra Night €23
Weeks 1 – 4	€195	Host Family Accommodation Full Board	
Weeks 5+	€180	Single Room	Per week €210 Extra Night €32
English for Special Purposes		Twin Room	Per week €185
One-to-One Tuition			Extra Night €28
Hours $1-8$	€55 per hour	Self Catering Accommodation (Apartment / House)	
Hours 9+ <i>Group Prices on request</i>	€49 per hour	Single Room	Per week €150 Extra Night €23
		Twin Room	Per week €125 Extra Night €20
Extras			C
Registration Fee	€0	Other Accommodation Guest House, B&B, and Hotel Accommodation: Details on request.	
Administration Fee	€0		
Book	€28		
Airport Transfers (optional)		Social Programme & Activitie	
Arrival	€50	Students may choose to partake in afternoon / evening activities and weekend excursions. Activities both on and off campus are charged in addition to course and accommodation fees.	
Departure	€50		
Arrival & Departure	€100		

Please contact the Institute Director for information on prices for groups - info@kli.ie

Please note:

- Host Family Accommodation on a single room half-board basis includes breakfast and evening meal each day, all meals at weekend, and a light laundry service.
- Students with special dietary requirements may be asked to pay an extra supplement.
- For full details on the Kildare Language Institute's Privacy and Refund Policies as well as our Terms
 Conditions please visit www.kli.ie or alternatively request a copy via any of the methods below.